KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION



WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY – DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

ORIGINAL

O		1	ONTONAL
Operator: License # _	3842 LARSON OPERATING COMPANY		o. 15 - <u>101-21888-00-00</u>
Name:	A DIVISION OF LARSON ENGINE	ERING, INC. County	/: LANE
Address:	562 WEST STATE ROAD 4	S	<u>2 NE SW</u> Sec. <u>34</u> Twp. <u>18</u> S. R. <u>29</u> ☐ East ⊠ West
City/State/Zip:	OLMITZ, KS 67564-8561		1650 feet from SOUTH Line of Section
Purchaser: NCF	NA	<u> </u>	1980 feet from WEST Line of Section
Operator Contact Pers	son: TOM LARSON	Footag	ges Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone:	(620) 653-7368	, <u>(C)</u>	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name:	ACE DRILL-N, INC.	Lease	Name: MCWHIRTER "A" Well #: 3
License:		<u> 名 込 パシップ。</u> Field N	lame: MCWHIRTER NORTH
Wellsite Geologist:	ROBERT LEWELLYN	Produc	cing Formation: L-KC, PLEASANTON
Designate Type of Co	mpletion:	Elevati	on: Ground: 2821' Kelly Bushing: 2824'
X New Well	Re-Entry Workov	er Total C	Depth: 4632' Plug Back Total Depth: 4579'
X Oil	SWD1	emp Abd. Amour	nt of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at Feet
Gas	_ ENHR SIGW	Multipl	e State Cementing Collar Used? ☐ Yes ☐ No
Dry	_ Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic	, etc) If yes,	show depth set 2117 Feet
If Workover/Re-entry:	Old Well Info as follows:	If Alter	nate II completion, cement circulated from2117
Operator:		feet de	pth to SURFACE w/ 200 sx cmt.
Well Name:			ALTII WHAM 3-9-07
Original Comp. Date:	Original Total Depth:	Drillin	g Fluid Management Plan
Deepening	Re-perf Conv. to	Enhr./SWD (Data n	nust be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Plug Back	Plug Back To	otal Depth Chloric	le content 12000 ppm Fluid volume 1200 bbls
Commingled	Docket No.	Dewate	ering method usedALLOWED TO DRY, THEN BACKFILLED
Dual Completion	on Docket No	Location	on of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or	Enhr.?) Docket No	Operat	or Name RECEIVED
			News CORPORATION CONVINCENCY License No.:
9/4/2005		1/15/2005 Quarte	
Spud Date or Recompletion Date		ion Date or letion Date County	/: Docket No.:
			CONSERVATION DIVISION
INSTRUCTIONS: An	original and two copies of this inform	ation shall be filed with the Kar	Sas Corporation Commission, 130 South Market-Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, with	nin 120 days of the spud date, re	completion, workover or conv	ersion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.
		•	s if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-
			ogist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING 11 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of th	e statutes rules and regulations pro	mulgated to regulate the oil :	and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
•	nd correct to the best of my/knowledge	•	gas massin, mare seen tony complies man and the distinction
	. ()		KCC Office Use ONLY
Signature:	roman C. Jarso	~	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
<u> </u>	NOTAL	40/00/0005	
Title: PRES	SIDENT Date:	12/29/2005	If Denied, Yes 🗆 Date:
Subscribed and sworn	to before me this 29th day of	2005 ,	Wireline Log Received
20 <u>05</u> .			Geologist Report Received
Notary Public:	asal A France		UIC Distribution
	Was a second		CIO DISTRIBUTION
Date Commission Exp	l A C	CAROL S. LARSON	
		otary Public - State of Kansas	
	My Appt.	Expires 6-25-2009	

4 4

. . .

Operator Name:	LARSON OPE A DIVISION C				NC.	Lea	ase Name:	MCWHI	RTER "a	н	Well #:	3
, ,	Twp18						unty:	LANE			_	
INSTRUCTIONS: tool open and close	Show impored, flowing and sto surface te	tant tops a d shut-in p est, along	and base pressures,	of formatio whether s	n penetrated nut-in pressu	d. Detail all oure reached	cores. Report	t all final o	pressur	drill stem tests giving es, bottom hole temp of all Electric Wirelin	erature, flu	id recovery,
Drill Stem Tests Ta			Yes	⊠ No		□ Log	F	Formation	ı (Top), C	Depth and Datum		☐ Sample
Sample Sent to Ge	,	еу 🗆	Yes	⊠ No		Name ANHYDRI				Top 214 392		Datum +680 -1102
Cores Taken			Yes	⊠ No	,	TORONTO)			394	3	-1119
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)			Yes	□ No	,	LANSING STARK SH BASE KC ALTAMON	4			396 424 433 440	6 5	-1145 -1422 -1511 -1578
List All E. Logs Rui	MICRO	NDUCTION PRESISTI COMP PO	VITY			PAWNEE FORT SC CHEROKE MISSISSIE	OTT EE			445 449 452 460	0 9 2	-1626 -1675 -1698 -1780
				ING RECO		New	Use		ı. etc.			
Purpose of string	Size Hole Drilled	Size C Set (in	asing	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth		Type of Cement	#	Sacks Used	Type and	l Percent A	additives
SURFACE	JRFACE 12-1/4" 8-5/8" 28# 251' CLASS A 175 2% GEL & 3% CC											
PRODUCTION	7-7/8"	5-1/2" 15.5# 4631' SMD 125 1/4#/SK FLOCELE										
						EA-2			100	5% CALSEAL, 10% 1/2% HALAD	SALT, 5#	SK GILSONITE,
	.1			ADI	DITIONAL C	EMENTING	/SQUEEZE R	RECORD				
Purpose:		D∈ Top	epth Bottom		Туре	of Cement		# Sacks	s Used	Type and	Percent A	dditives
Y Perforate	sing	SURF	2117	SMD				20	00	1/4#/SK FLOCELE		
Plug Back Plug Off Zo												
					Plugs Set/T			Acid.	. Fracture	e, Shot, Cement, Squ	ieeze Reco	ord
Shots per Foot	4566-69, 448	·		ach Interva	l Perforated		250 GAL 15		and Kind	d of Material Used)		Depth 4566-69
4	4345-49, 419						250 GAL 15					4480-82
7							250 GAL 15					4407-10
	ACID: 250 G	AL 15% N	//CA	4155-59	,	· · · · · · · · ·	250 GAL 15					4345-49
	ACID: 500 G			4155-59			250 GAL 15			<u> </u>		4199-4202
TUBING RECORD		Size		Set At	Pa	acker At	Liner Run					<u>L</u>
Date of First, Resu	mod Productio		3/8"	457	ng Method			□ Y	/es	⊠ No		
Date of First, Nesu	11/22/05	л, эмь (), Ellill.	Fioduci	ng Memod		Flowing	⊠ P	umping	☐ Gas Lift	☐ Oth	ner <i>(Explain)</i>
Estimated Producti Per 24 Hours	on	Oil 10	Bbls.	Gas	Мс 0	f Wa	ter Bbl	ls.	Ga	as-Oil Ratio 0		Gravity 35
Disposition of Gas						METHOD (OF COMPLET	TION				Production Interval
	Sold	☐ Us	ed on Lea	se	□Оре	n Hole	⊠ Perf.	☐ Dua	ally Comp	o. Commingl	ed	4155-4569
If vented, subn	III AGO-18.)				☐ Othe	er (Specify)						

. .



CHARGE TO:	
ADDRESS OPERATION	
NUMESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	

TICKET

Nº 9070

Sert	Services, Inc.			,											PĀ	GE 1	OF L	•
SERVICE LOCATIONS		WELL/PROJECT	NO.	LEAS	E		[CC	DUNTY/PARISH		STATE	CITY			I D.	ATE IL	IOW	/NER	
1. NESS COTY	<u> </u>	A-			MCWH	DRTER		LANE		Ks					9-13-05	0"	SAME	
2		TICKET TYPE SERVICE SALES					RI	G NAME/NO.		SHIPPED	DELIVERED T	o		0	RDER NO.		24.15	,
3.		WELL TYPE	<u> </u>	ATTILL TO	CATEGORY	<u>`</u>	JOB PURPO)CE		VIA	LOUT	المحا						
4		OIL		1	EUzioPr			SMUT PORT	Coulon		WELL PERMIT	NO.			ELL LOCATION		1	
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRI	CTIONS		<u> </u>	()		JULIA POLL	wiw	<u>.</u>	<u> </u>			10	izintian Ki-	<u>ξω,</u>	2/25, E D	<u>কে</u>
PRICE REFERENCE		Y REFERENCE/ NUMBER		ACCOUNTING				DESCRIPTION					1		UNIT			
-	FARI	NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF	_					QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE		AMOUNT	
<u> 575</u>			+1	╂	MILEA	GE 104	<u>+ </u>				40	ME			<u> </u>	00	160)00
ราา				 	PUM	P SERVICE	<u>E</u>				1	70B		<u> </u>	800	00	800) ∞
				<u> </u>			 					<u> </u>		<u>i</u>		<u>i</u>		
330	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 	1		<u>Sur</u>	FT MUTE	<u>rwwa-</u>	y staded			200	cyz				00	2200	00
			1		F100	Œ					<u>58</u>	ا 1لاگ			-	10		80
<u>\$81</u>			1	<u> </u>	Stevi	IE CHARG	se com	<u>~</u>			230	SYS				10	253	i
\$83					D PAY	AGE						i _	455,96	i _m		l _{oe}	455	7
						•				D De			1331 10	<u>, , </u>		1	199	1.10
												 		 		 		
										Ū		 		H				
									· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					 		i -		
												 				-		
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer here	by acknowle	dges and	d agrees to						SUR	VEY	AG	REE DECIDED	AG		<u> </u>		
the terms and con	ditions on the re	everse side he	reof whi	ich include,	F	REMIT	PAYM	IENT TO:		R EQUIPMENT			Q CODE	90	PAGE TO	AL .	3013	
but are not limited			, INDEM	INITY, and					WE	THOUT BREAK UNDERSTOO	D AND	+	WIC	18	5 0		3932	<u> 176</u>
LIMITED WARR	•				SI	MIFT S	SERVI	CES, INC	` ਹਿ	T YOUR NEED IR SERVICE W	AS	_) <u>9</u>				
MUST BE SIGNED BY CU START OF WORK OR DE	ISTOMER OR CUST LIVERY OF GOODS	OMER'S AGENT (PRIOR TO		0,			•			HOUT DELAY?		NO.		Lane TAX			i
). BOX		AN CA	D PERFORMEI LCULATIONS	HE EQUIPMENT JOB				TAX	.57	119	1 ga
X DATE SIGNED	17	IME SIGNED	· · · · ·	1501 A 14	N	ESS C	CITY, K	(S 67560) SA	TISFACTORILY	'? IED WITH OUR			92	51 :/*-/	10	111	ļ. <i>1</i> 0
9-23-		0930		54 A.M. G-P.M.			5-798-		\vdash		☐ YES		□ NO		TOTAL		4052	74
· _		CHETC	MED ACC	CERTANCE OF	MATERIA						TOMER DID NO						7052	<u>i</u> '
SWIFT OPERATOR	. \	CUSIC	MEK ACC	APPR	WATERIAL OVAL	S AND SER	RVICES	he customer hereb	y acknowledg	es receipt of t	ne materials a	nd servi	ces listed on th	nis ticket				
JAYUE_	سمخمل																Thank I	You!

JOB LOG DATE 9-23-05 SWIFT Services, Inc. WELL NO. CUSTOMER 9070 CEMENT PORT COLLER MCWHORTER UARSON OPERARNG PRESSURE (PSI) RATE (BPM) VOLUME (BBL)(GAL) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TIME TUBING CASING T C ON FORUMAN 0900 23/8×5/2 KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION PORT COLUME 2117' 1000 PSITIST - HELD 1270 31/2 OPEN PORT COLLEGE - ZNJ RATE 1230 500 400 A6 31/2 MIX CEMENT 200 SES SMO 1235 111 DISPLACE CEMENT 600 1305 10 SKS CHT TO POT CORCULATED CLOSE PORT COLUR- PSTTST - HELD 1000 1310 BY 4 222 CORCURE CIGHT 1330 20 90 HEAL Are took JOB CONSITE œγi JIANK YOU WAKE DUSTY BROTT



P.O. Box 231 • CLAFLIN, KS 67525 Office (620) 587-3361 Fax (620) 587-2312

TUBIN	IG & CAS	ING SIZE	& CAP.
	WT.	BBL/FT	FT/BBL
2 3/8	4.6	.0039	258.65
2 7/8	6.5	.0058	172.76
3 1/2	9.3	.0087	114.99
4 1/2	10.5	.0159	62.70
4 1/2	11.6	.0155	64.34
5 1/2	15.5	.0238	42.01
5 1/2	17.0	.0232	43.02
5 1/2	20.0	.0222	45.09
5 1/2	23.0	.0212	47.20
8 5/8	32.0	.0609	16.41
9 5/8	36.0	.0773	12.94

VOL. BE	WEE	NEIPE		
	WT.	BBL/FT	FT/BBL	CF/LF
2 3/8-4 1/2	11.6	.0101	99.37	.0565
2 3/8-5 1/2	17.0	.0178	56.28	.0998
2 7/8-5 1/2	17.0	.0152	65.71	.0854
2 7/8-7	23.0	.0313	31.91	.17 6 0

Company:	LARSON OFICEARD	<u>u</u>	Dat	te: <u>9-23-</u>	25
Well Name:	MCWHARTER	A-3			
Legals:	<u></u>		<u>а :</u>		
Tallied by: _		amilysiden	kvijsv E	RECEIV SCOTTORATIO	eu Nomasion
Tubing Size	23/8	Cas	ing Size: <u>ちん</u>	DEC 30	2005

Perfs: Packer Setting:CONSERVATION DIVISION												2000			
PORT COLLULE 2117											900	PUITA	WA.		
No.	LENGTH	+	ІЗТН	LEN	GTH	LEN	GTH		GTH	LEN			GTH S	LEN	
Pcs.	Ft. Ins.	Ft.	Ins.	Ft.	Ins.	Ft.	ins.	Ft.	ins.	Ft.	Ins.	Ft.	Ins.	Ft.	Ins.
1	32 66	32_	81	31	91									-	
2	32 96	33	41	32	68 x							ļ		· · ·	
3	33 12	33	20	32	8১							ļ			<u> </u>
4	32 91	33	28	32	11										
5	33 —	33	19	.33)0										
6	33 41	32	08	33	23							ļ		<u> </u>	
7	32 78	33	24	33	23										ļ
8	31 92	33	29												
9	33 85	32	95												
10	29 96 x	33	27												
11	33 io		/8												L
12	33 28	32	59 X												
13	31 48	_33	23									<u> </u>		.	<u> </u>
14	32 69	32	14									<u> </u>			
15	33 32	33	10												
16	33 15	33	12										ļ		
17	32 65	32	40											<u> </u>	
18	33 20	30	35												
19	32 92	1	14												
20	33 24	32	76												
21	32 55		24												
22	33 03		20												
23	33 14		19												
24	33 32 x		75												
25	33 12		29												
26	33 32	1	93												
27	33 10	T	21												
28	33 /8		26												
29	33 /5		25												
30	32 42		13												
Total		T													
_ تعد	985 13	987	18						<u> </u>				<u> </u>	L	

		Colu	ımn	No.	
1	985	13		5	
2	1972		,	6	
3			,	7	
4				Total	

No. Joints _____



CHARGE TO:	Operating		
ADDRESS	7		
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE			

TICKET Nº 8650

			•
	PAGE	OF	
	11	12	
DATE	OWI	NER	

Serv	ices, inc.	İ						Ì				1	ı ~7
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. AUSSCHY, A		3		ASE Me	Mirter A	county/parish	STATE	CITY				ا حمد درو	NER Ane
3.	★ SERVICE ★ SALES	CONTRAC	Ace 1	Prille		RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED VA/7	DELIVERED T	го			RDER NO.	
4. REFERRAL LOCATION	WELL TYPE			ELL CAT		OB PURPOSE Cont. 5'b" Rod. Csq		WELL PERMI	T NO.			el 34-185	29 W
PRICE	INVOICE INSTR									-	1.		
REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCOUNTIN ACCT	G DF	·	DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
> 575		1			MILEAGE #//)L			30	14.1		Ti Ti	11 00	1015 00

PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTING	}										
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF	DESCRIPTION	QTY.		U/M	M QTY. UM		UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
> 575		1.	<u> </u>		MILEAGE #106	30	>	mil			4	व्य	120	92
578		1			Pump Service			ea			1250	00		
281		/			Mun Flush	Soc)	gel				25	325	100
221		$\downarrow \iota$			KCL	á)	al al			25	<u>œ</u>		00
		1/_		_	Service Charge	25	0	SPS			/	Ø	275	92
		1		<u> </u>	Drayage	388	•	Ton				00	388	188
<u>330</u>		1		ļ	Smo		<u>ی</u>	الم			//	œ		902
32.5		1			Standard Coment	100	<u>_</u> د	sk.			૪	8		80
276		11			Flocele	37		#			/	10	40	120
419		*		_	Rotaing heard			e	51/4	1/2	200	ಹಾ	200	<u>a-</u>
		+-		_				<u> </u>					5028	170
	-	1		_	See Continuation				-0			2	693	30
LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include				REMIT PAYMENT TO:	SURVEY OUR EQUIPMENT PERFOR	MED	AGI	DECIDEE	A SEE	PAGE TOTAL		5Am	20	

the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

x 7	0 V	1500US	
DATE SIGNED		TIME SIGNED	□ A.M. □ P.M.
	~		

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

			page 2	693	20
SURVEY	AGRE DECIDED	AGREE	' /		20
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?		37	PAGE TOTAL	5,727	50
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?	3000				İ
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?		ONC.			<u> </u>
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?	SON UNITED STATES	SSINING	Lane TAX 5.3%	195	53
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SE	RVICE?	S S			
CUSTOMER DID NOT	WISH TO RESPOND		TOTAL	5917	173

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR

Thank You!



PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

TICKET CONTINUATION

No. SCO 5

REFERENCE PART NUMBER LOG ACCT OF TIME DESCRIPTION OTY. UM OTY. UM PRICE AMOUNT 994 $Calseal$ $SS/+$ $SCOU \#$ 100 10	Service	o. Inc. Off	: 785-798-2300				CUSTOMER Lewisau Oferativy			McW	A #3		DATE -18-US		PAGE OF		
284 (Calral 5 %) 30 % 150 % 283 (Sath 500 # 12 200 % 2977 (Gilsante 500 # 50 258 52 2978 (Hala 47 # 500 # 50 258 52 1 Hala 47 # 500 # 50 258 52 1 Hala 5 % 25 % 258 52 1 Hala 6 % 25 % 258 52 1 Hala 7 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 # 2 #	PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	LÓC	CCOUNTII ACCT	NG DF	TIME		DESCRIPTIO	Ň	QTY						AMOUN	IT .
276 . (Gilsante Soo # 150 200 SE 259 520 520 520 520 520 520 520 520 520 520	234		(Cal	seal			T ·				_	/50	T-92
276 . (Gilsante Soo # 150 200 SE 259 520 520 520 520 520 520 520 520 520 520	283		1				Sa/+	L		SOU			1		(3)	\$ 25	<u> </u>
286 . (Holad 49 & S S 2958 SC	コワフ		l				Gils	onte		Sw	#		İ		140	200	<u> </u>
SERVICE CHARGE SERVICE CHARGE CUBIC FEET MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES TON MILES	286	<i>5</i> *	1							47	d		T	5	18	258	150
SERVICE CHARGE SERVICE CHARGE CUBIC FEET MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES TON MILES				<u> </u>	_				· .		<u> </u>		<u> </u>		<u>i </u>		<u> </u>
SERVICE CHARGE SERVICE CHARGE CUBIC FEET MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES TON MILES	. •		-		 								1		i T		
SERVICE CHARGE SERVICE CHARGE CUBIC FEET MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES TON MILES			-		-						 		 				+
SERVICE CHARGE SERVICE CHARGE CUBIC FEET MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES TON MILES															 		†
SERVICE CHARGE SERVICE CHARGE CUBIC FEET MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES TON MILES] 		ļ				
SERVICE CHARGE SERVICE CHARGE CUBIC FEET MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES TON MILES			-		╀				· 		<u> </u>				1		<u> </u>
SERVICE CHARGE SERVICE CHARGE CUBIC FEET MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES TON MILES			+		\vdash		<u> </u>				 		 		 		
SERVICE CHARGE SERVICE CHARGE CUBIC FEET MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES TON MILES					+-						 		 		 		
SERVICE CHARGE SERVICE CHARGE CUBIC FEET MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES TON MILES											 		 		 		†
SERVICE CHARGE CUBIC FEET MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES TON MILES	,														İ		
SERVICE CHARGE CUBIC FEET INTERACE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES TON MILES TON MILES					ļ	<u> </u>					<u> </u>	ļ	<u> </u>	25	<u> </u>		┨—
SERVICE CHARGE SERVICE CHARGE CUBIC FEET INTERACE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES TON MILES	-		 								 	S	 		<u> </u>		
SERVICE CHARGE CUBIC FEET MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES TON MILES		ř			+						<u> </u>				<u> </u>		+
SERVICE CHARGE CUBIC FEET MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES TON MILES CHARGE		<u> </u>									i				+		-
SERVICE CHARGE CUBIC FEET MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES TON MILES CHARGE					1						 		200		<u> </u>		†
SERVICE CHARGE CUBIC FEET MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES TON MILES CHARGE												S.		<i>(</i>)			
MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES TON MILES CHARGE					_		SERVICE	CHARGE		CUBIC FEET	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		5	<u>i</u>		<u> </u>
CHARGE			+-		-	<u> </u>			I CADED MILES			<u> </u>			+		
				<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	CHARGE	TOTAL WEIGHT	LOADED MILES	1.511 MILES					<u>i</u>		<u> </u>

SWIFT Services, Inc. JCB LOG WELL NO. -W 7 PRESSURE (PSI) TIME DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS 0815 0950 12:10 1400 out pump & hine Displace Latch down plug Plug down Jose pst holding Release press. Floot held wash and rack up truck 14:25 109 Jos Complete 1500 RECEIVED WANEAS CORPORATION COMMISSION DEC 3 0 2005 CONSERVATION DIMESON WICHITA KS SON DE

ALLIEL CEMENTING 6.3., INC. 17264

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 SERVICE POINT: RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 TWP RANGE JOB START ON LOCATION JOB FINISH DATE 74 -05 1:45pm 3.40pm WELL# OLD OR NEW (Circle one) DEC 3 0 2005 **CONTRACTOR OWNER** TYPE OF JOB Surja CONSERVATION DIMISION WICHTA, KS 1214 **HOLE SIZE** T.D. **CEMENT** 878 **CASING SIZE** AMOUNT ORDERED **TUBING SIZE** DEPTH 175 Com DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL **DEPTH** PRES. MAX **MINIMUM COMMON** MEAS. LINE **SHOE JOINT POZMIX** CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL. @ PERFS. **CHLORIDE** @ DISPLACEMENT ASC @ **EQUIPMENT** @ @ @ **PUMP TRUCK** CEMENTER @ 224 **HELPER** @ **BULK TRUCK** @ # 260 BULK TRUCK DRIVER @ @ DRIVER HANDLING 185 MILEAGE __ **REMARKS:** TOTAL 2513,20 **SERVICE** , Lup slug w. DEPTH OF JOB **PUMP TRUCK CHARGE** EXTRA FOOTAGE (a) MILEAGE 37 @ @ CHARGE TO: Larson Open TOTAL <u>855.00</u> STREET ___ STATE ___ _ZIP__ CITY PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT MANIFOLD 818 Topusso @ @ To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. @ You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment @ and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was TOTAL _55.00 done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TAX __ TOTAL CHARGE _____ DISCOUNT ______ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

PRINTED NAME